#

24
32
88

89

area

Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
Cabin
Cabin

Uwli

100/xx-34-55-04W6
100/xx-35-55-04W6
100/xx-25-55-04W6
100/13-09-56-05W6
100/15-18-56-05W6

WI
%

50
100
50

59.375
S Sie

Unrisked Unrisked
Gross IP EUR (Bcf) Target

(Mmcf/d)
3.9
39
3.9
5.2
5.2

(P50)
6.4
6.4
6.4
93
9.3

DNVG

DNVG

DNVG
Nik
Nik

Well type

hz
hz
hz
dir
dir



